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CENSO ELECTORAL DEFINITIVO DE CLUBES DEPORTIVOS DE MADRID

AJALVIR
ALALPARDO

ALCALARENO

CAMPO REAL

CAZADORES DE MOSTOLES
CAZADORES DE PINTO
CIEMPOZUELOS

EL MANZOLO

EL REMOLINO

EL VELLON

FERRAN

FUENLABRADA
GALGUEROS DE CAMARMA
GALGUEROS DE GRINON
GALGUEROS DEL HENARES
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA

LA BUBILLA

LA CARRASCA (MADRID)
LA CARTUJA (MADRID)

LA CHIRIPA

LA DINA

LA ESCALERILLA

LA JARA EL ALAMO

LA MODORRA

LA NOGUERA

LA PODEROSA

LA SOLEDAD

LA TRAILLA (MADRID)

LAS MATILLAS

C/ Pino, 1,
C/ Carlos Martin Alvarez, 28
Pza. del Nifio Jesus, 3
C/ Mercado, 16 22 A
C/ Logrofio, 1,52 B
C/ Poeta Villaespesa 4, bajo b
Apartado de Correos n? 5
D. Santiago Garcia Vicuna,12
C/ Bruna Vazquez,9
C/ Travesia de la Plaza, 3
C/ Gerardo Diego n2 1
C/ Las Navas, 31 1¢
C/ Soledad,45
Avda. Rafael Alberti, 31, 92 D
C/ Rio Tajufia,3. 72D
C/ Carretas, 6, 22 A
C/ Pajaritos, 19
C/ Zaragoza, 1-C
Avda. Ensanche de Vallecas, 44
C/ Mayor,10
C/ Alfaguara, 8, 42 E
C/ Jose Venancio Garcia,16
C/ Santa Lucrecia, 8. Local
C/ Higueras, 13, bajo Izda.
C/ Mayor, 9
C/ Constitucion, 7
C/ Pilar Benito, 8
C/ Mayor, 9
C/ Rio Llobregat, 5,22 D

28864
28130
28009
28510
28934
28320
28350
28600
28710
28722
28750
28944
28816
28038
28803
28794
28992
28864
28051
28813
28944
28977
28019
28770
28880
28130
28981
28880
28935

Ajalvir (M)

Alalpardo (M)

Madrid

Campo Real (M)

Mostoles (M)

Pinto (M)

Ciempozuelos (M)

Navalcarnero (M)

El Molar (M)

El Vellon (M)

San Agustin De Guadalix (M)

Fuenlabrada (M)

Camarma de Esteruelas (M)
Madrid

Alcala de Henares (M)

Guadalix de la Sierra (M)

Alcorcon (M)

Ajalvir (M)

Madrid

Torres de la Alameda (M)

Fuenlabrada (M)

Casarrubuelos (M)

Madrid

Colmenar Viejo (M)

Meco (M)

Valdeolmos (M)

Parla (M)

Meco (M)

Mostoles (M)

A-422
CDE-1088
C-2017
C-3098
C-716
C-3229
C-853
CDE-4619
CDE-4933
CDE-3566
CDE-4301
C-685
CDE-2209
C-3284
CDE-4665
CDE-3477
CDE-00388
CDE-3004
C-1163
CDE-1075
CDE-5737
CDE-4625
CDE-4248
CDE-5087
C-801
CDE-4795
C-683
CDE-708
CDE-3972

PRESIDENTE

D. Sergio Mufioz Bravo
D. Alfredo Medranda Rial
D.Segismundo Garcia Sdnchez-Maroto
D. David Pastor de Cadiz
D. Francisco Fernandez Jiménez
D.Juan M. Jiménez Gémez
D. Miguel Angel Carpintero Alonso
D. Juan Pedro Sanchez Avila
D. Luis Daniel Ranz Estebaran
D. Roberto Garcia Garcia
D. Juan José Ferran Sanchez
D. Jose Luis Aguado Montero
D. Sergio Aguilar Solano
D. Antonio Dominguez Linares
D. Martin Crespo Perez
D. Ismael Garcia Pascual
D. Israel Mufioz Fernandez
D.Guillermo A.Gallego Barragan
D. Juan A. Carpintero Lépez
D. Felix Diaz Lopez-Soldado
D. Oscar Garcia Galera
D. Julian Gomez Minaya
D. José Joaquin Galan Flores
D. Gregorio Alvaro Nieto
D. Luis Sanz Sanchez
D. Angel Roman Garcia Sanz
D. Luis Miguel Ocaia Fernandez
D. Jesus Sanz Sanchez

D. Antonio Fernandez Ocampos

REPRESENTANTE

. Julio Cesar Horche de la Riva
. Alvaro Garcia Gonzalez

. Luis Sanz Sanchez

O O O O

. Santiago de Lucas Sanz

D. Jose Francisco Blanco Luna

D. Justino Garcia Garcia

D. Alejandra Caballero de Rivas

D. L. Alfonso Escudero Ballesteros

D. Alberto Gonzalez Perez

D. Lucas Sanchez Gémez

D. Ana Esther Jimenez Gonzalez

D. Jose Luis Larrazabal Garcia

D. Fco. Javier Lépez Godino



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

LAS VENTAS

LOS COLLARES

LOS REMEDIOS

LUSUAN

MANZOLO EL ALAMO
MONCALVILLO
NAVALCARNERO
ORELLANA

RIBATORRES

SAN AGUSTIN DE GUADALIX
SOTALDO

TORREMOCHA DEL JARAMA
TORRES DE LA ALAMEDA
VALDECANTOS

VEGA ALGODOR

C/ Pajaritos, 19

C/ Mayor, 38

C/ Alto de la Cabrera, 59

C/ Luis Zapata, 24

C/ Santa Lucrecia, 8

Avda. de Madrid n? 20 casa 37
D. Santiago Garcia Vicuia,12
Avda. Las Artes, 45

C/ Madrid, 33, bajo

Avda. de Madrid n? 20 casa 37
Avda. de Madrid n2 20 casa 37
C/ La Picota, 24

C/ Mayor, 9

Ctra. Colmenar Viejo,15 cafiosquebradc
C/ dela Paz, 41

28670
28813
19209
28600
28019
28750
28600
28300
28150
28750
28750
28722
28813
28034
28944

Alcorcon (M)

Torres de la Alameda (M)
Villanueva de la Torre (GU)
Navalcarnero (M)

Madrid

San Agustin De Guadalix (M)
Navalcarnero (M)

Aranjuez (M)

Valdetorres de Jarama (M)
San Agustin De Guadalix (M)
San Agustin De Guadalix (M)
El Vellon (M)

Torres de la Alameda (M)
Madrid

Fuenlabrada (M)

CDE-4618
CDE-0328
CDE-4935
CDE-0532
CDE-4927
CDE-4244
C-2586
CDE-3615
CDE-4975
C-3735
CDE-4649
CDE-3489
C-1461
C-1153
CDE-4620

D. Eugenio Mufioz Rodriguez

D. Fernando A. Hernandez Ruiz

D. Francisco Manuel Tejela Ortés

D. Andres Gomez Diaz

D. José Joaquin Galan Flores

D.Luis Antonio Monasterio Garcia

D. Juan Pedro Sanchez Avila
D. Eusebio Sanchez Ruiz

D. Jorge Rufo Martin

D.Luis Antonio Monasterio Garcia

D. Luis Antonio Monasterio Garcia

D. Alfredo Garcia Garcia

D. Gregorio Gomez Colmenares

D. Eduardo Perez Ruiz

D. Domingo Hernandez Martin

D. Regino Tejela Ortes

D. Jose Luis Fernandez Nieto
D. Honorio Lépez Godino

D. Carlos Berzal Valladar

D. David Perez Herrero



